
TOPSPEED 2026 - Yas Marina Circuit

22 - 25 January 2026UAE4 Series
Yas Marina Circuit - 4572mtr.Laptimes - Qualifying - 2

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  30  Andy CONSANI 9 1 - 10 2:00.691 1:51.677 1:48.798 1:46.353 1:46.530 1:46.276 1:55.342 1:46.595 1:46.869
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  27  Oleksandr BONDAREV 9 1 - 10 2:01.325 1:52.765 1:51.508 1:46.400 1:46.139 1:51.610 1:46.357 1:47.288 1:46.560

  29  Kenzo CRAIGIE 9 1 - 10 2:00.979 1:52.293 1:50.326 1:46.451 1:46.611 1:53.328 1:51.903 1:47.037 1:46.909

  32  Elia WEISS 9 1 - 10 2:00.519 1:53.491 1:50.570 1:47.272 1:47.371 1:53.665 1:47.335 1:47.492 1:47.229

  42  Emily COTTY 8 1 - 10 2:00.217 1:52.520 1:50.072 1:47.160 1:47.053 1:51.891 1:47.755 1:47.413

  99  David COSMA - CRISTOFOR 8 1 - 10 1:56.537 1:51.847 1:51.752 1:46.790 1:46.818 1:47.181 1:47.165 1:47.112

  10  Alp AKSOY 8 1 - 10 2:02.672 1:52.603 1:52.533 1:46.884 1:46.770 1:50.255 1:46.944 1:46.863

  15  Joseph SMITH 8 1 - 10 1:55.604 1:53.000 1:52.669 1:48.118 1:47.324 1:47.832 1:47.649 1:47.463

  21  Cas h FELBER 8 1 - 10 1:56.778 1:52.508 1:52.589 1:48.057 1:47.546 1:48.974 1:47.906 1:47.968

  54  Jarrett CLARK 8 1 - 10 1:56.756 1:51.558 1:52.753 1:47.236 1:47.149 1:47.751 1:47.331 1:47.461

  69  Kw an Ho Kingsley ZHENG 8 1 - 10 2:02.240 1:54.114 1:53.029 1:47.878 1:47.377 1:47.417 1:50.776 1:47.669

  83  Jaber A. ALSABAH 8 1 - 10 2:01.070 1:54.087 1:50.149 1:47.769 1:47.940 1:47.790 1:48.468 1:48.031

  12  Adam AL AZHARI 8 1 - 10 2:01.051 1:57.196 1:48.738 1:46.934 1:46.744 1:46.957 1:50.092 1:47.193

  26  Edoardo IA COBUCCI 8 1 - 10 2:00.931 1:56.796 1:48.994 1:47.813 1:47.891 1:47.754 1:48.463 1:47.822

  55  Charbel ABI GEBRA YEL 8 1 - 10 2:03.110 1:58.147 1:49.884 1:48.264 1:48.041 1:49.704 1:48.694 1:48.401

  33  Tamas GENDER 8 1 - 10 2:09.217 1:59.699 1:58.623 1:50.569 1:49.185 1:48.955 1:48.986 1:49.225

  67  Dominik SIMEK 8 1 - 10 2:01.806 1:58.493 1:51.702 1:49.415 1:47.972 1:51.686 1:48.494 1:48.491

  11  Bernardo BERNOLDI 8 1 - 10 2:07.887 1:58.276 1:48.569 1:47.711 1:48.149 1:47.970 1:50.159 1:48.049

  17  Zakaria DOLEH 8 1 - 10 1:57.200 1:59.058 1:50.877 1:48.626 1:48.052 1:48.003 1:48.220 1:48.438

  24  Row an CAMPBELL PILLING 8 1 - 10 1:55.345 1:50.514 1:55.258 1:47.175 1:46.839 1:48.133 1:49.119 1:47.316

  97  Platon KOSTIN 8 1 - 10 1:56.022 1:50.549 1:53.566 1:47.653 1:47.402 1:47.630 1:52.111 1:47.593

  1  Christian COSTOYA SANABRIA 8 1 - 10 1:59.007 1:54.019 1:49.996 1:47.526 1:47.612 1:46.938 1:47.877 1:46.854

  7  Theo PALMER 8 1 - 10 1:59.314 1:55.191 1:48.387 1:47.136 1:47.394 1:47.390 1:47.763 1:47.147

  5  Bader A L SULAITI 8 1 - 10 1:59.780 1:54.199 1:47.373 1:47.260 1:47.287 1:47.477 1:48.884 1:48.343

  90  Kay lee COUNTRY MAN 8 1 - 10 1:58.602 1:54.012 1:57.579 1:50.238 1:48.627 1:48.641 1:50.225 1:50.380

  34  Ryusho NAKAZATO 8 1 - 10 1:59.903 1:52.848 1:53.670 1:48.846 1:48.574 1:48.989 1:56.028 1:49.306

  98  Payton WESTCOTT 8 1 - 10 1:57.909 1:54.115 1:49.551 1:48.100 1:47.642 1:47.714 1:48.159 1:47.799

  6  Nasser AL THANI 8 1 - 10 2:03.523 1:53.214 1:50.984 1:50.210 1:50.221 1:50.213 1:49.887 1:50.463

  25  SUN Anzhe 8 1 - 10 2:06.922 1:56.542 1:55.171 1:51.074 1:50.795 1:50.547 1:51.359 1:52.389

  50  Florentin HATTEMER 7 1 - 10 2:06.861 1:58.635 1:48.009 1:47.546 1:47.507 1:48.771 1:47.425

  40  Kas per SCHORMANS 7 1 - 10 2:10.185 1:59.978 1:47.723 1:47.076 1:50.497 1:46.967 1:47.137

  14  Alba LARSEN 7 1 - 10 2:10.967 2:01.043 1:49.377 1:47.552 1:47.430 1:47.631 1:47.523

  46  lacopo MA RTINESE 7 1 - 10 1:58.112 1:59.311 1:47.760 1:46.996 1:47.235 1:47.647 1:53.212

  88  Thomas INGRAM HILL 7 1 - 10 2:11.289 2:02.843 1:49.089 1:47.791 1:47.661 1:47.338 1:47.818

  4  Emma FELBERMAY R 7 1 - 10 1:56.971 2:01.855 1:49.733 1:47.346 1:47.246 1:47.282 1:51.720

  8  Scott  Kin LINDBLOM 7 1 - 10 1:59.648 1:55.262 1:46.146 1:56.648 1:47.657 1:46.310 1:48.109

  23  Brock BURTON 7 1 - 10 2:00.119 1:57.389 1:54.915 1:48.413 1:48.174 1:57.083 1:53.775

  77  Lucas  PASQUINETTI 7 1 - 10 1:58.028 1:53.184 1:50.300 1:48.568 1:48.360 1:48.997 1:48.700
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